Contribution Detail Report - By Member Name

Report run on 04/17/17 at 05:11

NRDS ID Name

From 12/10/16 Thru 04/12/17

Charge Codes: 1799, 1715, COR17, CON17

Chg.

Code Charge Code Description

Home Address

Contribution Types: Pers

Invoice
Number

Receipt Contrib
Number Date

Contrib Check

Type

Number

Page 78

Amount

Billing Group: 1 Columbus Realtors

658024447 Olsen, James "Bud" G.
7399 N. High St.
Columbus, OH 43235

658024447 Olsen, James "Bud" G.

658002152 Orr, Ronnie E.

7663 Sweetwood Ct

Dublin, OH 43016
658002152 Orr, Ronnie E.
658021125 Orvets, Sheree L.

Sheree Orvets

91 Timberknoll Loop

Powell, OH 43065
658021125 Orvets, Sheree L.
658022991 Orwig, Allison T.

939 N. High St Unit 304

Columbus, OH 43201
658022991 Orwig, Allison T.
658013301 Owens, Tawana M.

31 Miami Avenue

Columbus, OH 43203
658013301 Owens, Tawana M.
658019370 Pacifico, Michael A.

11328 Huntington Way

Pickerington, OH 43147
658019370 Pacifico, Michael A.
658006012 Packer, Marsha A.

1715
1715
1715

1715

1715

1715

1715

1715

12924 Bentwood Farms Drive
Pickerington, OH 43147-8129

658006012 Packer, Marsha A.
658012390 Packey, Jennifer L.
9000 Moors Place, N.
Dublin, OH 43017
658012390 Packey, Jennifer L.
658016941 Padamadan, Amanda R.
3538 Park Street
Grove City, OH 43123
658016941 Padamadan, Amanda R.
658004129 Padamadan, Sydnie L.
2554 Red Rock Blvd

1715

1715

1715

Grove City, OH 43123-1145

658004129 Padamadan, Sydnie L.
658004738 Paglia, Dino

1715

2374 Pleasant Colony Drive

Lewis Center, OH 43035
658004738 Paglia, Dino
667500765 Palumbo, Paul D.

382 Bryn Du Drive

Granville, OH 43023
667500765 Palumbo, Paul D.
658013308 Panzera, Anthony S.

1067 Broadview Avenue

Columbus, OH 43212
658013308 Panzera, Anthony S.
658002633 Parisi, Elaine S.

319 Delegate Drive

1715

1715

1715

Worthington, OH 43235-1470

658002633 Parisi, Elaine S.
658010095 Parker, Douglas A.
Rt. 1 Box 735

1715

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution
Voluntary CORPAC Contribution
Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

5532506
5532505
5532502

5542687

5536350

5535126

5539724

5533526

5541463

5542228

5540982

5538490

5539440

5532702

5542150

5534827

657695
657695
657696

12/21/16
12/21/16
12/21/16

670345 02/02/17

662289 01/01/17

660519

12/30/16

665851

01/12/17

658637

121271186

668275

01/25/17

669641

01/31117

667630

01/23/117

664530

01/05/17

665541

01/11/17

657850 12/22/16

669549 01/31/17

660172 12/29/16
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4151

-20.00
20.00
20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

2.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00



